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СЖАТИЯ HENNLICH
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Материал

R - жесткость (N/mm)
n - рабочих витков

m - Шаг

M - Масса (g)
Шлифованные торцы

Устойчивость

Покрытие

a - зазор между витками

Артикул Тип пружины

Stück 1 2 4 7 10 20 40 70 100 200 400 1000
Nettopreis/Stück

22.03.2016 14:27:01 56f1563555da5

81/55/7

1.
51

11.9018.80

FK2000

5.44

Сжатия

3575.70 164.89 15
5.

00

11
3.

93

4.48

10.26

87.07

3.96

14.50

293.19

Нет

16.60

DeltaTone

41
.0

7

30.04

6.
30

Да

29.20

16.17

7.44 5.99 4.99 4.778.99




